SEALING
SYSTEMS
Engineering Equipment for Sanitary ApplicationsPTM Membrane Filter Cartridges are sterilizing grade filters
msnufsctured with inherently hydrophobic polytetrafluoroe-
thylene (PTFE) membrane. These cartridges are designed for
use in the filtration of aggressive solvents and as compressed
gas and vent filters. Each cartridge module is individually
tested using the water intrusion method before it is released

SYSTEMS
Engineering Equipment for Sanitary Applications
Ordering Information
Catridge order numbers have several variables from pore size to end cap type.
For example, Pharmaceutical Grade, Double Layered Asymmetric PES Membrane,
0.22 Micron Rating, With SS Support Ring, 20” Length, Silicone O-Rings, 2-226/
Spear End Cap Configuration= PPS-20S00002S9.
This data is subject to change without
notice.
PTM 000
Pore Size Code
-03 = 0.03 μm
-10 = 0.10 μm
-20 = 0.22 μm
-40 = 0.45 μm
-60 = 0.65 μm
-80 = .80 μm
1-0 = 1.0 μm
1-2 = 1.2 μm
End Cap Code
0 = Flat Gasket, DOE
1 = Flat Gasket/Plug
2 = 2-222 O-ring/Plug
3 = 213/119 Internal O-ring DOE
4 = 213/119 Internal O-ring/Plug
5 = 2-222 O-ring/Flat
6 = 2-226 O-ring/Flat
7 = 020 O-ring/Plug
8 = 2-222 O-ring/Spear
9 = 2-226 O-ring/Spear
21 = 2-223 O-ring/Flat
22 = 2-223 O-ring/Spear
23 = 2-222 O-ring 3 Tab/Flat
24 = 2-222 O-ring 3 Tab/Spear
25 = Short 2-222/Plug
Cartridge Length Code
05 = 4.875 in. (12.4 cm)
97 = 9.75 in. (24.8 cm)
01 = 10 in. (25.4 cm)
19 = 19.5 in. (49.5 cm)
02 = 20 in. (50.8 cm)
29 = 29.25 in. (74.3 cm)
03 = 30 in. (76.2 cm)
04 = 40 in. (101.6 cm)
316 SS Ring
S = Ring
N = No Ring
O-ring/Gasket Code
S = Silicone
B = Buna
V = Viton (or FKM)
T =  FEP Encapsulated
Viton (or FKM)
E = EP
R =  FEP Encapsulated
Silicone
 SealingSystems
19 Perissou St. 14 343 N.Chalkidona
                            Athens Greece
Tel. 030 - 2108312002